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Novedades Cersaie 2024
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60X120 

33,3x100
30x90
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WATERY



60X120 CM
24X48”

60X120 CM
24X48”

TAN

RLV WATERY TAN

MATE

WHITE

RLV WATERY WHITE

DC DAHLIA WATERYDC DAHLIA WATERY DC DAHLIA WATERYDC DAHLIA WATERY
SILVER

DC DAHLIA WATERY
TAN

DC DAHLIA WATERY
WHITE

MATE

GREEN

RLV WATERY GREEN

MATE

SILVER

RLV WATERY SILVER

MATE

BLUE

RLV WATERY BLUE

MATE

COTTO

RLV WATERY COTTO

MATE

Novedades Cersaie 2024
CementoWATERY

60X120 CM
24X48”

60X120 CM
24X48”



ROUTE



SAND

RLV MAIN ROUTE HAYA

MATE

WHITE

RLV MAIN ROUTE WHITE

RLV ROGER ROUTE HAYARLV ROGER ROUTE WHITE

MATE

SILVER

RLV MAIN ROUTE ROBLE

RLV ROGER ROUTE ROBLE RLV ROGER ROUTE BLACK

MATE

Novedades Cersaie 2024
StoneROUTE

60X120 CM
24X48”

60X120 CM
24X48”

60X120 CM
24X48”





WHITE

DC WHITE

RLV WHITE

MATE MATE

SILVER

DC SILVER

RLV SILVER

MATE

TERRACOTA

DC TERRACOTA

RLV TERRACOTA

MATE

CREAM

DC CREAM

RLV CREAM

Novedades Cersaie 2024
Stone

33,3X100 CM
12X40”



ALLEGRA



BLACK

RLV BLACK

BRILLO

HONEY

RLV HONEY

BRILLO

PEARL

RLV PEARL

BRILLO BRILLO

MOKA

RLV MOKA

COTTO

RLV COTTO

BRILLO BRILLO

BLUE

RLV BLUE

BRILLO

GREEN

RLV GREEN

BRILLO

AQUAMARINE

RLV AQUAMARINE

BRILLO

CREAM

RLV CREAM

BRILLO

WHITE

RLV WHITE

Novedades Cersaie 2024
Cement

30X90 CM
12X36”

ALLEGRA



PORCELÁNICO
120x120
90x90
75x150
60x120
60x60
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60X120 CM
24X48”

120X120 CM
48X48”

90X90 CM
35X35”

60X60 CM
24X24”

Novedades Cersaie 2024
Cement





60X120 CM
24X48”

120X120 CM
48X48”

GREIGE TERRACOTA CREAM

Novedades Cersaie 2024
Stone

90X90 CM
35X35”



CARIBBEAN



60X120 CM
24X48”

120X120 CM
48X48”

CARIBBEAN Novedades Cersaie 2024
Stone

MATE MATTE MATTE MATTE 

WHITE SILVER LIGHT BEIGE GRAPHITE



STUCCO



90X90 CM
35X35”

SAND

RLV CARVE SAND

RLV PROVENCE SAND

MATE

TALCO

RLV CARVE TALCO

RLV PROVENCE TALCO

MATE

GREEN

RLV CARVE GREEN

MATE

SILVER

RLV CARVE SILVER

RLV PROVENCE SILVER

MATE

BLUE

RLV CARVE BLUE

MATE

TERRACOTA

RLV CARVE
TERRACOTA

MATE

Novedades Cersaie 2024
CementoSTUCCO
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SMALL SIZES
7,5x30



SMALL
SIZES



BLACK
BRILLO

IVORY
BRILLO

ORANGE
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BRILLO

OLIVE

GOLD
BRILLO

BRILLO

DEEP BLUE
BRILLO

GREEN
BRILLO

FOREST

BRILLO

TALCO
BRILLO

WHITE

Novedades Cersaie 2024
Cement

7,5X30 CM
12X36”

ISOLA / MURANO / CAPRI

ISOLA

MURANO

CAPRI



IVORY
MATE

SILVER
MATE

MATE

DEEP BLUE
MATE

OLIVE
MATE

COTTO

MATE

TALCO
MATE

WHITE

Novedades Cersaie 2024
Cement

7,5X30 CM
12X36”

TORCELLO 



BETELÚ

Novedades Cersaie 2024
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BETELÚ



20X120 CM (F)
8X48”

BETELÚ Novedades Cersaie 2024
Wood

ARCE NOGAL ROBLE WENGUE



HAYEDO
GALDANA

DELFIS
AOSTA
EMADI

Novedades Cersaie 2024
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HAYEDO



HAYEDO Novedades Cersaie 2024
Wood

GRAY HONEY

HAYA NATURAL

30X90 CM
12X36”



AOSTA



AOSTA Novedades Cersaie 2024
Marble

WHITE

RLV WHITE

30X90 CM
12X36”

30X90 CM
12X36”



GALDANA



GALDANA Novedades Cersaie 2024
Clay

MATTE MATTE MATTE MATTE 

WHITE SILVER SAND COTTO

RIU MIXRIU SILVER RIU SAND90X90 CM
35X35”

45X90 CM
17X35”

90X90 CM
35X35”



DELFIS



DELFIS Novedades Cersaie 2024
Stone

MATTE MATTE MATTE MATTE 

WHITE GRAY SAND MOKA

RLV WHITE RLV GRAY RLV SAND RLV MOKA

60X120 CM (F)
24X48”



EMADI



EMADI Novedades Cersaie 2024
Stone

MATTE MATTE MATTE MATTE 

SLATE CREAM BROWN BLACK

17X52 CM
8X28”



GRACIAS
THANK YOU

MERCI

TAU Cerámica/Oficinas
Carrer del Toll 18,
12200 Onda, Castellón (Spain)
+34 964 56 54 84
tau@tauceramica.com

Cargas
Cuadra la Torta 2,
12006 Castellón de la Plana (Spain)


